
Session		 Date				    Time
Test 1		  Saturday Feb. 13, 2016		  9:00am - 1:00pm
Class 1		  Saturday Feb. 27, 2016		  9:00am - 11:30am
Class 2		  Saturday March 5, 2016		  9:00am - 11:30am
Test 2		  Saturday March 12, 2016	 9:00am - 1:00pm
Class 3		  Saturday March 19, 2016	 9:00am - 11:30am
Class 4		  Saturday April 2, 2016		  9:00am - 11:30am
Test 3		  Saturday April 9, 2016		  9:00am - 1:00pm
Class 5		  Saturday April 16, 2016		  9:00am - 11:30am
Test 4		  Saturday April 23, 2016		  9:00am - 1:00pm
Class 6		  Saturday April 30, 2016		  9:00am - 11:30am
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